Jungtierbesprechung

PR: Saliter Herbert

18
19

g92
g92
sg 94
sg 95 Diplom
sg 94
g92
sg 93
g92
sg 93
sg 94
sg 93
sg 93
sg 93
sg 94
g92
sg 93
sg 94
sg 93
g92

PR: Baer Gunther

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

sg 93
sg 94
sg 93
sg 93
a9
sg 93
b 90
sg 94
g92
g92
g92
sg 93
g9
sg 95 Diplom
sg 94
go92
a9
g92
sg 94
hv 96 Diplom
sg 93
sg 94

PR: Saliter Herbert

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

sg 94
go92
sg 94
sg 93
sg 95 Diplom

sg 94
sg 93
sg 94
g92
hv 96 Champi
sg 94
sg 95
sg 93

King Club Deutschland Bez.2

Kingtauben
1.0) - weiB

Lunzer Wilfried
Strittmatter Oswald
Hagenmuller Wilhelm
Suchy Thomas
Lunzer Wilfried
Strittmatter Oswald
Hagenmuller Wilhelm
Przybilla Andreas
Lohr Franz
Suchy Thomas
Hagenmuller Wilhelm
Hess Anton
Lohr Franz
Hagenmuller Wilhelm
Lohr Franz
Meisinger Thomas
Hagenmuller Wilhelm
Lunzer Wilfried
Lohr Franz

0.1/ - weiB

Hess Anton

Lunzer Wilfried
Hagenmuller Wilhelm
Strittmatter Oswald
Lohr Franz

Spath Markus

Hess Anton
Hagenmuller Wilhelm
Lohr Franz

Przybilla Andreas
Strittmatter Oswald
Spath Markus

Lohr Franz

Meisinger Thomas
Lunzer Wilfried

Spath Markus
Przybilla Andreas
Strittmatter Oswald
Lohr Franz

Suchy Thomas
Lunzer Wilfried
Hagenmuller Wilhelm
1.0/ - schwarz

Dieterle Walter
Spath Markus
Dieterle Walter
Schulz Tobias
Dieterle Walter
0.1j - schwarz
Dieterle Walter
Spath Markus
Dieterle Walter
Spath Markus
Dieterle Walter
Schulz Tobias
Dieterle Walter
Dieterle Walter

PR: Baer Gunther

55

56
57

58
59

1.0/ - rot
sg 94 Schulz Tobias
1.0 - braun
hv 96 Champi Hermann Walter
sg 93 Grausam Michael
0.1] - braun
g92 Grausam Michael
sg 94 Grausam Michael

1.0/ - dominant rot

PR: Gebele Michael

60
61

62
63

64

65

66

67

68

69
70
71

72
73

74

75
76

77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

sg 94 Meisinger Thomas

sg 94 Meisinger Thomas
0.1/ - dominant rot

hv 96 Diplom Meisinger Thomas

sg 93 Meisinger Thomas
1.0 J - rotfahl-adunkel gehémmert
b 90 Przybilla Andreas
1.0/ - rotfahl-gehdmmert
sg 93 Meisinger Thomas
0.1j - rotfahl-gehdmmert
b 90 Przybilla Andreas
1.0/ - rotfahl mit Binden
sg 94 Hermann Walter
0.1/ - dominant gelb
g92 Meisinger Thomas
1.0 ) - blau-dunkel gehdmmert
sg 93 Bulenz Waldemar
sg 94 Bulenz Waldemar
a9 Bulenz Waldemar
0.1/ - blau-dunkel gehammert
sg 93 Bulenz Waldemar
g9 Bulenz Waldemar
1.0/ - blau-gehdmmert
g 91 Schulz Tobias

0.1/ - blau-gehdmmert
sg 95 Diplom Bulenz Waldemar

g9 Lohr Franz
1.0j - blau mit schwarzen Binden
sg 94 Baer Gunter
sg 94 Meisinger Thomas
sg 93 Baer Gunter
sg 94 Hermann Walter
0.1/ - blau mit schwarzen Binden
sg 93 Bulenz Waldemar
sg 95 Diplom Baer Gunter
sg 94 Bulenz Waldemar
u?o Meisinger Thomas
sg 93 Baer Gunter
u?o Hermann Walter
sg 93 Lohr Franz

0.1/ - andalusierfarbig

PR: Basmer Siegfried

88

89

90
91

92

93
94

95
96

a92 Spath Markus
1.0/ - vielfarbig
sg 93 Schulz Tobias
0.1] - vielfarbig
g92 Schulz Tobias
sg 94 Schulz Tobias
0.1/ - de roy
s$g 95 Diplom Schulz Tobias
1.0/ - schwarz-getigert
leer Schulz Tobias
sg 94 Spath Markus
0.1/ - schwarz-getigert
sg 94 Spath Markus
sg 95 Diplom Dieterle Walter



Kat.-Nr.:

Kat.-Nr.:

Bewertung:

Aussteller:

Vkpr.:

97
98

99
100

101

102
103
104
105

Bewertung: Aussteller: Vkpr.:
1.0 - schwarz-gescheckt

sg 95 Dieterle Walter

sg 95 Dieterle Walter

0.1 - schwarz-gescheckt
hv 96 Diplom Dieterle Walter

sg 95 Dieterle Walter
1.0/ - braun-gescheckt
g92 Grausam Michael
0.1 - braun-gescheckt
sg 93 Grausam Michael
sg 94 Grausam Michael

sg 95 Diplom Grausam Michael
sg 93 Grausam Michael




