King Club Deutschland Bez.2

Jungtierbesprechung

	_	
Kın	ヘナヘリ	IDOD
NIII	uiai	ıben

10i - weiß

		1.0 j - weiß
PR: Saliter I	Herbert	
1	g 92	Lunzer Wilfried
2	g 92	Strittmatter Oswald
3	sg 94	Hagenmüller Wilhelm
4	sg 95 Diplom	
5	sg 94	Lunzer Wilfried
6	g 92	Strittmatter Oswald
7	sg 93	Hagenmüller Wilhelm
8	g 92	Przybilla Andreas
9	sg 93	Lohr Franz
10	sg 94	Suchy Thomas
11	sg 93	Hagenmüller Wilhelm
		-
12	sg 93	Hess Anton
13	sg 93	Lohr Franz
14	sg 94	Hagenmüller Wilhelm
15	g 92	Lohr Franz
16	sg 93	Meisinger Thomas
17	sg 94	Hagenmüller Wilhelm
18	sg 93	Lunzer Wilfried
19	g 92	Lohr Franz
		0.1 j - weiß
PR: Baer Gi		
20	sg 93	Hess Anton
21	sg 94	Lunzer Wilfried
22	sg 93	Hagenmüller Wilhelm
23	sg 93	Strittmatter Oswald
24	g 91	Lohr Franz
25	sg 93	Späth Markus
26	b 90	Hess Anton
27	sg 94	Hagenmüller Wilhelm
28	g 92	Lohr Franz
29	g 92	Przybilla Andreas
30	g 92	Strittmatter Oswald
31	sg 93	Späth Markus
32	g 91	Lohr Franz
33	sg 95 Diplom	Meisinger Thomas
34	sg 94	Lunzer Wilfried
35	g 92	Späth Markus
36	g 91	Przybilla Andreas
37	g 92	Strittmatter Oswald
38	sg 94	Lohr Franz
39	hv 96 Diplom	Suchy Thomas
40	sg 93	Lunzer Wilfried
41	sg 94	Hagenmüller Wilhelm
	_	1.0 J - schwarz
PR: Saliter	Herbert	•
42	sg 94	Dieterle Walter
43	g 92	Späth Markus
44	sg 94	Dieterle Walter
45	sg 93	Schulz Tobias
46	sg 95 Diplom	Dieterle Walter
	3	0.1 j - schwarz
47	sg 94	Dieterle Walter
48	sg 93	Späth Markus
49	sg 94	Dieterle Walter
50	g 92	Späth Markus
50 51		Dieterle Walter
52	sg 94	Schulz Tobias
53	sg 95	Dieterle Walter
54	sg 93	Dieterle Walter
J -	39 33	PICTOTIC MAILEI

		1.0 J - rot
PR: Baer C	Günther	
55	sg 94	Schulz Tobias
		1.0 j - braun
56	hv 96 Chan	npi Hermann Walter
57	sg 93	Grausam Michael
		0.1 j - braun
58	g 92	Grausam Michael
59	sg 94	Grausam Michael
		1.0 J - dominant rot
PR: Gebele		
60	_	Meisinger Thomas
61	sg 94	Meisinger Thomas
		0.1 J - dominant rot
62	•	m Meisinger Thomas
63	_	Meisinger Thomas
0.4		rotfahl-dunkel gehämmert
64	b 90	Przybilla Andreas
0.5		0 j - rotfahl-gehämmert
65	sg 93	Meisinger Thomas
		1 j - rotfahl-gehämmert
66	b 90	Przybilla Andreas
67		0 j - rotfahl mit Binden
67	sg 94	Hermann Walter
68		0.1 J - dominant gelb Meisinger Thomas
00	g 92	- blau-dunkel gehämmert
69	sg 93	Bulenz Waldemar
70	sg 93	Bulenz Waldemar
71	g 91	Bulenz Waldemar
, ,		- blau-dunkel gehämmert
72	sg 93	Bulenz Waldemar
73	g 91	Bulenz Waldemar
, 0		'.0 j - blau-gehämmert
74	g 91	Schulz Tobias
	_	0.1 j - blau-gehämmert
75		m Bulenz Waldemar
76	g 91	Lohr Franz
	_	blau mit schwarzen Binden
77	sg 94	Baer Günter
78	sg 94	Meisinger Thomas
79	sg 93	Baer Günter
80	sg 94	Hermann Walter
	-	blau mit schwarzen Binden
81		Bulenz Waldemar
82		m Baer Günter
83		Bulenz Waldemar
84	u 0	Meisinger Thomas
85	sg 93	Baer Günter
86	u 0	Hermann Walter
87	_	Lohr Franz
DD Doom		0.1 J - andalusierfarbig
88 PK: DaSITIE	er Siegfried g 92	Späth Markus
00	g 32	1.0 j - vielfarbig
89	sg 93	Schulz Tobias
00	3g 33	0.1 J - vielfarbig
90	g 92	Schulz Tobias
91	_	Schulz Tobias
		0.1 J - de roy
92	sg 95 Diplo	m Schulz Tobias
		'.0 j - schwarz-getigert
93	leer	Schulz Tobias
94	ca 0.4	Späth Markus
	sg 94	Späth Markus
		0.1 j - schwarz-getigert
95	sg 94	9.1 J - schwarz-getigert Späth Markus
95 96	sg 94	0.1 j - schwarz-getigert

KatNr.:	Bewertung:	Aussteller:	Vkpr.:	KatNr.:	Bewertung:	Aussteller:	Vkpr.:
1.0 J - schwarz-gescheckt							
97	sg 95	Dieterle Walter					
98	sg 95	Dieterle Walter					
	0.1 J	- schwarz-gescheckt					
99	hv 96 Diplom	Dieterle Walter					
100	sg 95	Dieterle Walter					
	1.0	j - braun-gescheckt					
101	g 92	Grausam Michael					
	0.1	j - braun-gescheckt					
102	sg 93	Grausam Michael					
103	sg 94	Grausam Michael					
104	sg 95 Diplom	Grausam Michael					
105	sg 93	Grausam Michael					